
1 
 
 

1                                                                      
 
 

Warehousing Development & Regulatory Authority 

(Government of India) 

4/1 Siri Institutional Area, Warehousing Bhawan, HauzKhas, New Delhi 

 

Notice Inviting Expression of Interest (EoI) 

 

The Warehousing Development and Regulatory Authority (WDRA) invite EoI due on 08.9.2015, 
for selection of a Management Consultant for transformation plan of WDRA. The EoI document 
can be downloaded from the website of WDRA www.wdra.nic.in and the e-tendering portal of 
the WDRA www.tenderwizard.com/WDRA from 18.8.2015 to 07.9.2015. Pre-bid meeting will 
be held on 26.8.2015 at 3.00 p.m. in the office of the WDRA. The Bids must be submitted online 
only at the e-tendering portal of the WDRA www.tenderwizard.com/WDRA before 02:00 p.m. 
of 08.9.2015. Kindly note that Class III digital signatures of all the intending bidders are 
mandatory to participate in e-tender. For obtaining digital signatures and registration/ training of 
prospective bidders and for any other information on e-tendering, please contact our Help Desk 
at 011-49424365/ 25618721/ 8800991844/ 8800378607 from 10:00 am to 05:00 pm on all 
working days.  

 

 

 

Under Secretary(A&F)’ 

011-26536213. 

 

http://www.wdra.nic.in
http://www.tenderwizard.com/WDRA
http://www.tenderwizard.com/WDRA

